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Event 37a: Masters Challenge Pursuit 3000m
12 Laps - Result

1. 96 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) 3:36.009
Lap 1 22.857 22.857 (1)
Lap 2 17.289 40.146 (1)
Lap 3 17.171 57.317 (1)
Lap 4 17.220 1:14.537 (2)
Lap 5 17.304 1:31.842 (2)
Lap 6 17.343 1:49.185 (1)
Lap 7 17.399 2:06.585 (1)
Lap 8 17.525 2:24.111 (1)
Lap 9 17.726 2:41.837 (1)

Lap 10 17.839 2:59.677 (1)
Lap 11 18.144 3:17.821 (1)
Lap 12 18.188 3:36.009 (1)

2. 98 Nathan CAMPBELL (MOB Racing | Lifecycle) 3:39.703 +3.69
Lap 1 24.227 24.227 (3)
Lap 2 16.874 41.102 (2)
Lap 3 16.468 57.571 (2)
Lap 4 16.806 1:14.377 (1)
Lap 5 17.317 1:31.694 (1)
Lap 6 17.798 1:49.492 (2)
Lap 7 18.130 2:07.623 (2)
Lap 8 18.207 2:25.830 (2)
Lap 9 18.397 2:44.228 (2)

Lap 10 18.636 3:02.864 (2)
Lap 11 18.349 3:21.214 (2)
Lap 12 18.488 3:39.703 (2)

3. 27 John STAFFORD (Brisbane Cycling Club) 3:54.809 +18.80
Lap 1 24.182 24.182 (2)
Lap 2 16.992 41.174 (3)
Lap 3 17.137 58.311 (3)
Lap 4 17.995 1:16.307 (3)
Lap 5 18.831 1:35.138 (3)
Lap 6 19.169 1:54.308 (3)
Lap 7 19.502 2:13.810 (3)
Lap 8 19.866 2:33.676 (3)
Lap 9 20.282 2:53.959 (3)

Lap 10 20.079 3:14.038 (3)
Lap 11 20.363 3:34.402 (3)
Lap 12 20.406 3:54.809 (3)

4. 91 Frank CHEN (University of Queensland CC) 3:58.380 +22.37
Lap 1 26.216 26.216 (6)
Lap 2 17.732 43.949 (4)
Lap 3 17.831 1:01.780 (4)
Lap 4 18.278 1:20.058 (4)
Lap 5 18.820 1:38.879 (4)
Lap 6 19.290 1:58.169 (4)
Lap 7 19.634 2:17.803 (4)
Lap 8 19.877 2:37.681 (4)
Lap 9 20.077 2:57.759 (4)

Lap 10 20.098 3:17.857 (4)
Lap 11 20.255 3:38.113 (4)
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Lap 12 20.266 3:58.380 (4)
5. 33 David OLIVER (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 4:03.119 +27.11

Lap 1 24.952 24.952 (4)
Lap 2 20.052 45.004 (6)
Lap 3 20.324 1:05.329 (6)
Lap 4 20.063 1:25.392 (6)
Lap 5 19.814 1:45.207 (6)
Lap 6 20.078 2:05.286 (6)
Lap 7 19.973 2:25.259 (5)
Lap 8 19.784 2:45.044 (5)
Lap 9 19.680 3:04.724 (5)

Lap 10 19.480 3:24.204 (5)
Lap 11 19.341 3:43.546 (5)
Lap 12 19.572 4:03.119 (5)

6. 106 Nathan GLARVEY (Balmoral Cycling Club) 4:08.273 +32.26
Lap 1 25.148 25.148 (5)
Lap 2 19.004 44.152 (5)
Lap 3 19.543 1:03.696 (5)
Lap 4 20.172 1:23.869 (5)
Lap 5 20.349 1:44.218 (5)
Lap 6 20.723 2:04.941 (5)
Lap 7 20.533 2:25.475 (6)
Lap 8 20.622 2:46.097 (6)
Lap 9 20.457 3:06.554 (6)

Lap 10 20.511 3:27.065 (6)
Lap 11 20.760 3:47.826 (6)
Lap 12 20.447 4:08.273 (6)


